AeroBar Ionizer
MODEL 5285
AeroBars are designed to control static charge in mini-environments, laminar fl ow
hoods and workstations. The AeroBar Model 5285 features a unique aerodynamic
design that ionizes a local area without disrupting laminar fl ow. Its pulsed DC tech-
nology, combined with optimized emitter point spacing, provides uniform perfor-
mance over the work area.
As with ceiling emitters, output and balance can be adjusted at each bar. AeroBars

O
M
Ordering Information
91-5285-** Model 5285 AeroBar with tungsten wire emitter
points
91-5285C-** Model 5285 AeroBar with Class 1 titanium emitter
points
91-5285U-** Model 5285 AeroBar with silicon emitter points
91-5285E-** Model 5285E AeroBar with alarm,
tungsten wire emitter points
91-5285EC-** Model 5285E AeroBar with alarm,
Class 1 titanium emitter points
91-5285EU-** Model 5285 AeroBar with alarm,
 silicon emitter points
** choose 22, 28, 44, 64, or 84 inch bar length
91-5024-CE Model 5024 Controller, supports up to 4 AeroBars
91-5024E-CE Model 5024 Controller with alarm, supports up to
20 AeroBars
91-5024E-CE-
ALM
Model 5024 Controller with audible alarm, sup-